KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2015-22867
2015-22866
2015-22865
2015-22864
2015-22863
2015-22862
2015-22861
2015-22860
2015-22859
2015-22858
2015-22857
2015-22856
2015-22855
2015-22854
2015-22853
2015-22852
2015-22851
2015-22850
2015-22849
2015-22848
2015-22847
2015-22846
2015-22845
2015-22844
2015-22843
2015-22842
2015-22841
2015-22840
2015-22839
2015-22838
2015-22837
2015-22836
2015-22835
2015-22834
2015-22833
2015-22832
2015-22831
2015-22830
2015-22829
2015-22828
2015-22827
2015-22826
2015-22825
2015-22824
2015-22823
2015-22822
2015-22821
2015-22820

Date/DOB Time

Officer

10/28/15 23:1623:16:46
10/28/15 22:0622:06:19
10/28/15 21:5921:59:11
10/28/15 21:0421:04:21
10/28/15 20:4120:41:46
10/28/15 20:3920:39:17
10/28/15 20:3720:37:14
10/28/15 19:1719:17:58
10/28/15 19:1519:15:53
10/28/15 19:1219:12:43
10/28/15 19:0119:01:49
10/28/15 18:4518:45:24
10/28/15 18:2818:28:22
10/28/15 17:5617:56:32
10/28/15 17:5117:51:29
10/28/15 17:0517:05:57
10/28/15 16:4316:43:46
10/28/15 16:1716:17:28
10/28/15 15:4715:47:17
10/28/15 15:3915:39:18
10/28/15 15:4315:43:49
10/28/15 14:3714:37:06
10/28/15 14:2414:24:09
10/28/15 13:3913:39:29
10/28/15 13:4013:40:00
10/28/15 12:4512:45:26
10/28/15 12:3912:39:12
10/28/15 12:3112:31:59
10/28/15 12:0512:05:57
10/28/15 11:4711:47:28
10/28/15 11:3911:39:30
10/28/15 11:2611:26:09
10/28/15 11:1611:16:30
10/28/15 11:0111:01:11
10/28/15 10:4210:42:12
10/28/15 10:1410:14:39
10/28/15 10:1110:11:42
10/28/15 10:0510:05:25
10/28/15 10:0210:02:31
10/28/15 09:4509:45:11
10/28/15 09:4209:42:43
10/28/15 09:3709:37:44
10/28/15 09:2909:29:57
10/28/15 09:2709:27:02
10/28/15 09:2309:23:17
10/28/15 09:0209:02:39
10/28/15 09:0209:02:24
10/28/15 08:5208:52:54

18
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
166
19
184
184
S145
184
184
184
226
184
184
184
184
184
184
184
184
184
163
184
184
184
184
163
184
S145
226
184
LT138

Location/Address

34 HUDSON VALLEY LANDING, KINGSTON
UC CHAMBER OF COMMERCE

KIRKLAND HOTEL

150 CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON

EAST CHESTER STREET @ FLATBUSH AVENUE, K...

165 BRUYN AVENUE, KINGSTON

KINGSTON POLICE DEPARTMENT

THE YOGA HOUSE

178 WALL STREET, KINGSTON

189 PINE STREET, KINGSTON

357 WEST O'REILLY STREET, KINGSTON
124 CEDAR STREET, KINGSTON

BOY'S & GIRL'S CLUB OF KINGSTON
BOULEVARD @ GREENKILL AVE, KINGSTON
SAMI'S PIZZERIA

STUYVESANT HOTEL

34 STEPHAN STREET, KINGSTON

PAYLESS SHOE STORE

FASHION LANE, KINGSTON

RONDOUT GARDENS APARTMENTS

178 WALL STREET, KINGSTON

CVS PHARMACY

UC OFFICE BUILDING

81 HONE STREET, KINGSTON

CLINTON AVENUE @ FRANKLIN STREET, KINGST...
BIG BUBBLE LAUNDROMAT

WASHINGTON AVE @ TRAFFIC CIRCLE, KINGSTO...

LUCAS AVENUE @ WASHINGTON AVENUE, KINGST...

ULSTER POLICE DEPARTMENT

26 LAFAYETTE AVENUE, KINGSTON
NORTH FRONT STREET, KINGSTON
ALBANY AVE @ HUMP, KINGSTON

UPAC

80 WEST PIERPONT STREET, KINGSTON
FAMILY OF WOODSTOCK (JOHN STREET)
130 ST. JAMES STREET, KINGSTON

46 FAIRMONT AVE, KINGSTON

COLONIAL GARDENS / STUYVESANT CHARTER AR...

UC COURT HOUSE

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
KINGSTON HOSPITAL

CITIZENS BANK

RONDOUT GARDENS APARTMENTS
UC INFORMATION SERVICES

KOZY TAVERN

SPEEDWAY

KINGSTON CITY COURT

KINGSTON CITY COURT
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Signal/Individual
NOISE COMPLAINT 011

ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
FIGHT 09

DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
HAZARDOUS CONDITION 101
ASSIST ANOTHER AGENCY 25
INFORMATION ONLY 04
PARKING PROBLEM 87
DISPUTE 27D

CHECK WELFARE 111
CHECK WELFARE 111

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

CHECK WELFARE 111
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78

ASSIST FIRE DEPARTMENT/AMBUL...

BURGLARY/DELAYED 43D
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
HARASSMENT 27
HARASSMENT 27

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

LOCKOUT - CAR 24A

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

FIGHT 09

MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
ESCORT 14

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
INFORMATION ONLY 04

VEHICLE BREAK-IN OR ENTRY 4...
FIELD INTERVIEW 121

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
ALARM- PANIC 74P

ASSIST FIRE DEPARTMENT/AMBUL...

FRAUD 42A

LARCENY 44

PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...
INFORMATION ONLY 04

SICK REPORT 118

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

HARASSMENT 27

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
PRISONER ARRAIGNMENT 123A
WARRANT RECALLED 81R

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

R2

H2

R1
H2
WT

H1

H1

WT

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100 Search Engine Result List

ID No./SSN Date/DOB Time Officer Location/Address Signal/Individual Type Disposition Section

2015-22819 10/28/15 08:3808:38:36 184 134 DOWNS STREET, KINGSTON DISPUTE 27D H2 Call for Service
2015-22818 10/28/15 08:3108:31:54 184 WALL ST, KINGSTON FOOT PATROL 68A U Call for Service
2015-22817 10/28/15 08:2708:27:11 S145 168 DOWNS STREET, KINGSTON STOLEN MOTOR VEHICLE 37 Call for Service
2015-22816 10/28/15 08:1708:17:33 184 BENEDICTINE MEDICAL ARTS BUILDING ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C AL-E Call for Service
2015-22815 10/28/15 08:1508:15:01 184 ANDREW ST, KINGSTON SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE... G Call for Service
2015-22814 10/28/15 08:0208:02:26 184 QUICK CHEK MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP... WT Call for Service
2015-22813 10/28/15 05:5905:59:58 18 32 NORTH STREET, KINGSTON MISSING PERSON RETURNED 49R RC Call for Service
2015-22812 10/28/15 02:5002:50:33 18 GARRAGHAN DRIVE, KINGSTON MISSING PERSON 49 R5 Call for Service
2015-22811 10/28/15 02:1602:16:43 S134 32 NORTH STREET, KINGSTON ATTEMPT TO LOCATE 06 Call for Service
2015-22810 10/28/15 01:0901:09:02 18 MANOR PLACE, KINGSTON MVA/HIT AND RUN 52 Call for Service
2015-22809 10/28/15 00:5500:55:51 18 114 WILSON AVENUE, KINGSTON SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE... Call for Service

Total Hits: 59
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